
3OD]D�GH�&RPSRVWHOD��9LJR
Organiza: 'HOHJDFLyQ�GH�OD�)HGHUDFLyQ�*DOOHJD�GH�$WOHWLVPR�HQ�9LJR�

Control: Delegación en Vigo del Comité Gallego de Jueces – Prueba Nº 4
Hora : 10,30
Clima: Con lluvia ligera

&yGLJR 'HQRPLQDFLyQ
ATH Athletic's Aventura
ATV Atletismo Vigo Massini
AVAT Agrupación Viguesa de Atletismo
BEAD A.V.C.U.-C.S.C.R. Beade
BEPA Puerto de Alicante
CAGU CCM- Rayet Guadalajara
CAM Club Atletismo Milladoiro
CELT Atletismo Femenino Celta
COUT APA Coutada Beade
CSCV Comesaña Sporting Club
EARI Escuela de Atletismo Ribeira
KELM Kelme Olimpo
MOJA Morro Jable Playas de Jandía
MORR Club Atletismo Morrazo
NAJ Nucleo Atletico Joane
OAAP Ourense Atletismo Academia Postal
OFRC Club Atletismo Ofrima
OVAT Oviedo Atletismo
PICA Agrupación Deportiva O Picacho
PORR Escola de Atletismo Concello de Porriño
RCCV Real Club Celta Atletismo
S.C.Braga Sporting Clube Braga
SAME Club Atletismo Samertolameu
SGPO Sociedad Gimnástica de Pontevedra
SMM San Miguel de Marín
SMO San Miguel de Oia
VALM Sociedade Atlética Val Miñor
VENT Club Venturiña de O Grove
VIBA Club de Corredores Vig-Bay
VICA Atletismo Vila de Cangas
IND Independiente
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&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 47 Carla Leirós García 1998 CSCV CLG160198 2' 47
2 23 Daniel Gonzalez Brito 1998 VALM DGB100598 2' 55
3 24 Sergio Gómez Rodríguez 1998 COUT SGR130998 2' 55
4 2 Marcos Justo Seijo 1999 CSCV MJS170899 2' 55
5 53 Natalia Martínez Rodríguez 1998 COUT NMR100798 2' 56
6 56 Noa Rouco Baqueiro 1998 VICA NRB160998 2' 56
7 6 Francisco Rodríguez Freiria 1999 VALM FRF160999 2' 57
8 101 Iria Rodríguez Huertas 1999 PORR A/8122 2' 59
9 40 Maria del Rosario Giménez Antón 1998 PORR A/7748 2' 59
10 16 David Alonso del Moral 1998 CSCV DADM270898 3' 02
11 46 Silvia Alonso Prado 1998 CSCV SAP120398 3' 05
12 4 Iván Carnero Rodríguez 1999 IND 0 3' 09
13 29 Martin Gutierrez Roman 1998 AVAT MGR040498 3' 11
14 38 Raquel Arias Pérez 1998 AVAT RAP011298 3' 12
15 18 Bruno Suárez Cruz 1998 CSCV BSC180498 3' 12
16 19 Rubén Roo Alonso 1998 PICA RRA140598 3' 13
17 1 Victor Vidal Fragueiro 1999 PORR A/8119 3' 13
18 7 Denis Mariño Hermida 1999 VALM DMH190899 3' 16
19 39 Carmen Cañada Rodríguez 1998 PORR A/6799 3' 18
20 27 Daniel Paz Vidal 1998 VICA DPV070698 3' 20
21 22 Daniel Rodríguez Estévez 1998 VALM DRE301098 3' 21
22 17 Iván Alexandre Quintas Carreira 1998 CSCV IAQC160199 3' 22
23 33 Sara González González 1999 SMO A/8101 3' 25
24 34 Noelia Pérez Vazquez 1999 SMO A/7899 3' 26
25 44 Antía Fernández Fernández 1999 PORR N.F. 3' 28
26 12 Breixo Ferral Gil 1999 VICA BFG020499 3' 30
27 51 Paola Malvar Barros 1998 IND 0 3' 30
28 3 Luciano Martín González Van Gent 1999 CSCV LGVG250599 3' 31
29 9 Diego Perez Tizon 1999 COUT DPT130599 3' 43
30 26 Sergio Vila Araujo 1998 COUT SVA281298 3' 50
31 15 Anxo Pazos García 1998 CSCV APG111298 3' 50
32 14 Iago Iglesias Bamio 1999 MORR YIB010699 3' 53
33 59 Noemí Crespo Rodríguez 1998 MORR NCR160798 3' 58
34 13 Yoel Soutullo Sotelo 1999 VICA YSS250599 4' 18
35 48 Lucía Estévez Sousa 1998 PICA LES160398 4' 24
36 41 Esther Estévez Sousa 1999 PICA EES141299 4' 37
37 49 Laura Cameselle Bernárdez 1998 PICA LCB200798 4' 52
38 21 Angel González Cerviño 1998 PICA AGC290998 4' 53
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&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 222 Anxo Veiga Amorin 1996 VALM AVA130596 5’ 01
2 75 Lois Mariño Hermida 1997 VALM LMH030497 5' 03
3 77 Guillermo Santorio Vila 1997 COUT GSV150797 5' 09
4 64 Carlos Vidal Fragueiro 1997 PORR A/8117 5' 09
5 128 Sandra Rodríguez Freiria 1996 VALM SRF150496 5' 13
6 126 Carla Cabrera Alonso 1996 VALM CCA270696 5' 16
7 66 Mario Giménez Antón 1996 PORR A/7746 5' 19
8 60 Borja Blanco Gesteiro 1996 AVAT BBG230396 5' 21
9 122 Clara Domínguez Fontan 1996 CSCV CDF200396 5' 21
10 69 Daniel Amigo Iglesias 1996 SMO A/6773 5' 25
11 124 Carla Caride Sanromán 1996 VALM CCS160796 5' 26
12 88 Andrés Gonzalez Martínez 1996 VALM AGM130796 5' 28
13 111 Sara Penedo Vázquez 1996 SMO GA17453 5' 28
14 87 Nicolas Mariño Mariño 1996 VALM NMM100796 5' 29
15 127 Raquel Gómez Villar 1996 VALM RGV251196 5' 29
16 119 Angela González Fernández 1997 SMO GA17454 5' 34
17 112 Diego Perez Rodriguez 1996 AVAT DPR190196 5' 34
18 72 Adrián Lago Tizón 1997 CSCV ALT021097 5' 34
19 162 Martin Sio Carrera 1996 AVAT MSC030796 5' 38
20 86 Juan Alonso Moreda 1996 CSCV JAM180696 5' 42
21 130 Angela Gil Martínez 1996 COUT AGM170596 5' 42
22 89 Manuel Costas Camarero 1996 VALM MCC230396 5' 43
23 79 Oscar Iglesias Menduiña 1997 VICA OIM051297 5' 43
24 204 Pablo Villasenin Navarro 1996 AVAT PVN100596 5' 44
25 133 Yaiza Barreiro Figueroa 1996 COUT YBF080196 5' 45
26 78 Sergio Montes Comesaña 1997 COUT SMC270197 5' 47
27 405 Victor Enrique Montes Tovar 1997 VICA VEMT220397 5' 48
28 108 Silvia Aguirre Alvarez 1996 AVAT SAA250396 5' 55
29 81 Iñigo Martínez Martínez 1997 VICA IMM230897 5' 58
30 74 Diego González Domínguez 1997 IND 0 5' 59
31 114 Alba Rodríguez Lloves 1997 COUT ARL250497 6' 00
32 105 Mª Lidia Villar Ayra 1996 AVAT MVA230396 6' 01
33 84 Dario Costas Rodal 1997 MORR DCR231297 6' 02
34 100 Nuria Martínez Fortuny 1997 PORR A/7820 6' 05
35 70 Víctor Pérez Currás 1997 IND 0 6' 06
36 203 Nerea González Quintans 1994 BEAD NGQ100694 6' 07
37 140 Jaime Saiz Blanco 1996 AVAT JSB190596 6' 08
38 71 Pablo Justo Seijo 1997 CSCV PJS090697 6' 13
39 104 Claudia Suárez Balado 1996 AVAT CSB090296 6' 13
40 110 Dominic Desousa Comesaña 1996 SMO A/8102 6' 15
41 129 Irene Serrat Seoane 1996 COUT ISS231196 6' 15
42 73 Adán Rodríguez Carreira 1997 CSCV ADC260697 6' 22
43 99 Genma Martínez Fortuny 1997 PORR A/7821 6' 25
44 138 Alejandra Gil Torres 1996 VICA AGT040696 6' 31
45 121 Erika Costas Torres 1996 CSCV ECT180696 6' 37
46 136 Nerea Santos Paz 1996 VICA NSP051096 6' 45
47 117 Estela Crespo Rodríguez 1997 MORR ECR210397 6' 52
48 123 Andrea González Munin 1996 PICA AGM220496 7' 02
49 96 María Siracusa Sabaté 1997 AVAT MSS041297 7' 08
50 80 Oscar Lemos Malvido 1997 VICA OLM240797 8' 09
51 93 Borja Santiago Piñeiro 1996 VICA BSP011296 8' 21
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&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
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1 145 Joaquin Riveiro Fernández 1994 SMM JRF050694 7' 08
2 161 John Mikel Besada Fernández 1994 VALM JBF010994 7' 10
3 193 Yenny Fernández Masso 1994 VALM YFM021294 7' 12
4 150 Roi Rodríguez Huertas 1994 PORR A/6652 7' 19
5 177 Ana Peleteiro Brión 1995 EARI 0 7' 25
6 190 Victoria Rodríguez Freiria 1994 VALM VRF220794 7' 28
7 142 Tomás Teijeiro Meany 1995 PORR A/6736 7' 28
8 191 Patricia Pereira Martínez 1994 VALM PPM140694 7' 32
9 189 Rocío Rodríguez Martínez 1994 VALM RRM150594 7' 32
10 198 Antía Martínez Queimaño 1994 MORR AMQ010694 7' 32
11 157 Aarón Misa García 1994 VALM AMG180894 7' 35
12 279 María Martínez González 1990 PORR A/7750 7' 43
13 159 José Antonio Dacosta Estévez 1994 VALM JDE200794 7' 50
14 141 Antonio Serrat Seoane 1995 BEAD ASS240195 7' 51
15 156 Eva Rodríguez Carreira 1994 CSCV ERC100594 7' 52
16 154 Damián Esmerode Dominguez 1995 VALM DED311095 7' 54
17 158 Alexandre Enriquez Blandon 1994 VALM AEB050294 7' 56
18 267 Marcos De La Fuente Varela 1994 AVAT MDLFV080494 7' 59
19 178 Laura Varela Estevez 1995 VALM LVE161095 8' 03
20 259 Miguel Cajaraville Mosquera 1995 AVAT MCM230695 8' 12
21 266 Rafael Curro Pereira 1995 AVAT RCP030395 8' 12
22 153 Pablo Padín Pérez 1995 VALM PPP150595 8' 13
23 180 Aida Amoedo Portabales 1995 VICA AAP070195 8' 13
24 183 Raisa Piñeiro Herbello 1995 VICA RPH131195 8' 14
25 171 Paula González Barreto 1994 AVAT PGB080894 8' 24
26 152 Adrián Santin Bargos 1995 EARI 0 8' 25
27 231 Alexandre Fernandez Vallejo 1995 AVAT AFV050495 8' 29
28 173 Tania Fontaiña Rodríguez 1994 AVAT TFR310594 8' 31
29 194 Ibonne Martínez Calvar 1994 OFRC IMC220694-1 8' 36
30 188 Tania Villaxuso Couceiro 1994 EARI 0 8' 36
31 184 Paula Gil Alonso 1995 BEAD PGA140395 8' 40
32 179 Tania Pérez Barrientos 1995 EARI 0 8' 44
33 286 Antonio Siracusa Sabate 1994 AVAT ASS270494 8' 46
34 160 Aitor Da rocha Cajaraville 1994 VALM ADRC100694 8' 50
35 187 Lorena Novas Benavides 1994 CSCV LNB270294 8' 52
36 151 Manuel Gómez Bello 1995 CSCV MGB301285 8' 56
37 164 Paula Dafne Rodríguez Rial 1995 AVAT PRR020995 8' 59
38 182 Sandra Fernández Paz 1995 VICA SFP121195 9' 09
39 302 Eloi Queimaño Vilaboy 1994 AVAT EQV300794 9' 09
40 169 Ana Belén Piñeiro Bargiela 1995 PORR A/7822 9' 17
41 422 Anabel Montes Carrera 1995 VICA AMC220195 9' 19
42 168 Marian Giménez Antón 1995 PORR A/7751 9' 28
43 192 Sara Marquez Rodríguez 1994 VALM SMR220594 9' 46
44 166 Andrea García López 1995 AVAT AGL100795 10' 00
45 144 Antonio Santiago Piñeiro 1994 SMM ASP020694 10' 22
46 174 Teresa Elena Corbal 1994 AVAT TEC281094 10' 44
47 149 David Montes Comesaña 1994 BEAD DMC310794 10' 58
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1 228 Samuel Rodríguez Gómez 1992 BEAD SRG121192 9' 37
2 209 Loutfi Outari 1993 SMO GA17455 10' 18
3 438 Leticia Fernández Barbosa 1992 OAAP GA16556 10' 23
4 424 Borja Perez Otero 1993 VICA BPO280293 10' 25
5 211 Cristian García Perez 1992 OFRC A/7896 10' 34
6 326 Salvador Siracusa Sabate 1993 AVAT SSS090293 10' 41
7 210 Daniel Gutierrez Benavides 1992 BEAD DGB180992 10' 45
8 245 Remedios Rodríguez Freiría 1992 VALM GA16600 10' 47
9 206 Jorge Carrera Costas 1993 OFRC A/7894 10' 56
10 310 David Alvarez Lameiro 1992 AVAT DAL281292 11' 07
11 212 Juan Sebastián Franceschi Fernández 1992 OFRC A/7895 11' 07
12 247 Raquel Rodríguez Casaleiro 1992 VALM GA16599 11' 09
13 214 Oliver Paramos Vaz 1992 PORR A/3182 11' 15
14 218 Diego Ochoa Prado 1993 CSCV DOP060393 11' 25
15 213 Alberto Elena Corbal 1992 AVAT GA17443 11' 25
16 244 Jorge González Martínez 1992 VALM A/8132 11' 41
17 237 María Vilariño Trenta 1993 PORR A/6781 11' 53
18 253 Elisa Tarrio Herva 1993 BEAD ETH230793 11' 57
19 208 Ruben Vázquez Alonso 1993 PORR A/7803 12' 05
20 217 Alberto Ayuso Vilaboa 1993 CSCV 0 12' 14
21 235 Natalia Patiño Pequeño 1993 OFRC A/7889 13' 00
22 221 Desiree Román Landesa 1992 CSCV DRL211192 13' 11
23 258 Leticia Martínez Rodríguez 1992 BEAD LMR310492 13' 23
24 240 Carmen Alicia Vázquez Ramasiaka 1993 SMO GA17456 13' 29
25 238 Lucía González Puga 1993 SMO A/6121 13' 38
26 239 Elba Maneiro Crespo 1993 SMO A/6713 14' 03
27 335 Marta Gimenez Anton 1993 PORR A/7747 14' 19
28 207 Javier Otero Fernández 1993 PORR A/7824 14' 41

&DWHJRUtD�-XYHQLO�-XQLRU�IHPHQLQR��������P��
&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 280 Sandra Mosquera Losada 1990 CSCV GA16506 12' 49
2 309 Raquel Pereira 1989 S.C. Braga Portugal 13' 15
3 270 Mariana da Noite Fernández Guardiola 1991 VICA GA16534 14' 29
4 277 Tais Lora Grandal 1990 BEAD GA16066 15' 01
5 274 Tamara Vila Martínez 1991 SMO GA16554 15' 14
6 281 María Teresa Debén Carballo 1990 CSCV GA17445 15' 26
7 268 Raquel Padin Fabeiro 1991 VALM GA17432 15' 36
8 308 Nuria Alvarez Céspedes 1988 CELT GA16460 16' 24
9 283 Patricia Quintas Carreira 1990 CSCV GA17444 16' 35
10 269 Angela Lomba Valtierra 1991 VALM GA17431 18' 10
11 276 Diana González Dacosta 1990 VALM A/8133 19' 26

&DWHJRUtD�-XYHQLO�-XQLRU�PDVFXOLQR��������P��
&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 535 David Cabezas Pereira 1990 OAAP GA16549 18' 04
2 298 Fábio Marques 1988 S.C. Braga Portugal 18' 10
3 296 José Silva 1989 S.C. Braga Portugal 18' 31
4 300 Tiago Silva 1988 S.C. Braga Portugal 19' 07
5 290 Sergio Iglesias Alonso 1989 BEAD GA15995 19' 09
6 294 José Martínez Rodríguez 1988 CSCV A/7832 19' 12
7 292 Brais Misa García 1988 VALM GA15930 19' 35
8 262 Fernando Tarrio Herva 1991 BEAD GA16509 20' 10
9 275 Gilberto Costas Penedo 1991 SMO GA16548 20' 52
10 287 Agustín Sobrado Menoni 1989 VALM A/7817 21' 36
11 260 Adrian Alonso Perez 1991 VALM A/8128 22' 32
12 297 Andres Tejo Vila 1988 IND 0 25' 28
13 264 Ivan Azar Caballero 1990 OFRC A/8166
14 518 Juan Jose Tejo Vila 1991 IND 0
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&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 415 Patricia Pereira 1981 NAJ Port 14’ 11
2 410 Rocio Rodríguez Longa 1977 BEPA GA7381 14' 12
3 416 Marisa Barros 1980 S.C. Braga Portugal 14' 16
4 333 Filomena Costa 1985 S.C. Braga Portugal 14' 18
5 407 Suzanne Elise Hasler 1982 BEPA GA16644 14' 21
6 411 Noemí Villar Vargas 1975 OVAT L3383 14' 54
7 425 Julia Vaquero Sousa 1970 KELM GA327 14' 56
8 520 Soledad Castro Soliño 1965 CSCV GA9172 15' 07
9 328 Sara Pérez Rodríguez 1987 CELT GA15964 15' 08
10 327 Andrea García Soage 1987 VICA GA15956 15' 16
11 413 Lourdes Pereira 1984 S.C. Braga Portugal 15' 24
12 519 Monserrat Carreira Costas 1967 CSCV GA15983 17' 26
13 408 Alicia Pérez Alonso 1981 CSCV GA12121 17' 41
14 330 Laura Sueiro Fernández 1986 OFRC GA15641 17' 59
15 532 Elena Naveiro Parada 1975 VENT A/6629 18' 21
16 418 Blanca Labandeira Fernández 1976 IND 0 18' 39
17 538 Belén Lemat Cabral 1967 SAME GA16616 18' 49
18 329 Almudena Costas Penedo 1987 SMO GA16555 19' 11
19 526 Mª Dolores González Enriquez 1965 IND 0 21' 12
20 523 Aida Costas Cameselle 1970 IND 0 21' 58
21 417 Clara Fandiño Otero 1977 IND 0 23' 59
22 527 Mª del Rosario Fernández Gutiérrez 1960 IND 0 25' 07

&DUUHUD�$EVROXWD�PDVFXOLQD��������P��
&ODVLILFDFLyQ�*HQHUDO
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 344 Pedro Nimo del Oro 1980 CAGU GA16942 23' 51
2 341 Gustavo Nieves Campello 1982 RCCV GA14447 23' 59
3 354 Elias Salvador Domínguez Cabral 1972 VIBA GA17488 24' 13
4 429 José Carlos Adan Arias 1967 IND A/8162 24' 40
5 364 Victor Riobó Villanueva 1980 MOJA GA13461 24' 57
6 533 Marcos Fernández Barbosa 1986 OAAP GA15924 25' 12
7 336 Alejandro Pesado Fernandez 1975 IND 0 25' 18
8 541 Anton Amoedo Gimenez 1970 VALM GA16029 26' 25
9 426 Oscar Fernández Villar 1969 VALM GA16100 26' 16
10 343 Pablo Carrera Blanco 1981 ATV A/6695 26' 41
11 486 Alberto Costas Taboas 1963 IND 0 26' 44
12 385 Emilio Manuel Alonso Landesa 1976 ATV A/7212 27' 01
13 442 Evaristo Pereira de La Torre 1959 ATV A/6114 27' 07
14 531 Eduardo José Alvarez Morais 1968 VENT 0 27' 15
15 348 Ramón Álvarez Pérez 1976 VALM GA16020 27' 43
16 534 Fausto Hernanz Moral 1962 OAAP GA10659 27' 43
17 323 Agustin Magdaleno Pastoriza 1987 SGPO GA15748 28' 12
18 436 José Ramón Collazo Regueiro 1963 ATH A/4849 28' 14
19 477 Enrique José Hidalgo Lugo 1966 IND 0 28' 17
20 345 Remigio Fandiño Boubeta 1979 VICA GA16075? 28' 24
21 351 Javier López Domínguez 1975 ATH A/7779 28' 27
22 503 José Alvarez Alfonso 1959 IND 0 28' 33
23 511 Julio Manuel Gallo Fernández 1955 IND 0 28' 33
24 319 Angel Soliño Sotelo 1985 VICA GA15611 28' 34
25 383 Enrique Soutullo Figueroa 1977 IND 0 28' 51
26 352 Iván Pablo Sanmartín Carreira 1975 CAM A/8011 29' 12
27 380 Alberto González Martínez 1977 IND 0 29' 14
28 346 Oscar Crespo Freitas 1977 VICA GA15610 29' 25
29 389 Marcos Rodríguez Varela 1975 IND 0 29' 31
30 396 Javier González Núñez 1974 IND 0 29' 33
31 433 Sergio Alonso Ordorica 1964 ATH A/8150 29' 33
32 443 Venancio Paramos Pérez 1958 PORR GA15692 29' 37
33 430 Juan Carlos Vidal González 1966 PORR A/8116 29' 39
34 372 David Costas Torres 1978 IND 0 29' 39
35 375 Carmelo Górriz Gil 1978 IND 0 29' 43
36 446 Sergio Rodríguez Rodríguez 1954 SAME GA17491 29' 45
37 394 Ramón Pérez de Lis Nieto 1974 IND 0 30' 00
38 490 Ricardo Fernández Costa 1962 IND 0 30' 02
39 540 Constantino Pazo Monroy 1962 SAME 0 30' 05
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40 539 Juan David Cabeiro Rueda 1969 SAME 0 30’ 06
41 401 Alberto Rodríguez Mariño 1973 IND 0 30' 07
42 462 Julio Gil Lareo 1969 IND 0 30' 11
43 325 Daniel Ardao Mulet 1985 IND 0 30' 13
44 400 Miguel Angel Novoa Rodríguez 1973 IND 0 30' 26
45 334 Matias Angel Pereira 1976 IND 0 30' 34
46 475 Rafael Barros Oya 1967 IND 0 30' 37
47 504 Javier Fernández Sobrino 1958 IND 0 30' 38
48 444 José Manuel Pérez Vázquez 1958 ATH A/8151 30' 42
49 537 Ignacio González Lago 1973 IND 0 30' 55
50 436 José Ramón Collazo Regueiro 1963 ATH A/4849 30' 55
51 318 Marcos Cruz Sánchez 1985 ATH A/7867 31' 00
52 374 Roberto Rodal González 1978 IND 0 31' 01
53 466 Luis González Fernández 1968 IND 0 31' 01
54 474 Antonio Pérez Iglesias 1967 IND 0 31' 01
55 311 Daniel González Adrover 1987 VALM A/8131 31' 35
56 478 Bernardo Molares Rivas 1965 IND 0 31' 39
57 483 Carlos Rozas Sanmartín 1964 IND 0 31' 58
58 488 Amador  Reboreda Graña 1963 PORR N.F. 32' 00
59 437 Roberto Rodriguez Davila 1986 IND 0 32' 12
60 510 José Román González González 1956 IND 0 32' 17
61 448 Germán Pérez Juste 1971 IND 0 32' 21
62 482 José Gamote González 1964 IND 0 32' 54
63 493 Manuel Pérez González 1961 IND 0 33' 06
64 457 José Menduiña Costa 1970 IND 0 33' 06
65 386 Rubén Marcos León González 1976 IND 0 33' 06
66 458 Juan Ortiz Vázquez 1969 IND 0 33' 10
67 499 Ramiro Alvarez Nores 1960 IND 0 33' 23
68 402 Jorge González Vázquez 1973 IND 0 33' 44
69 459 José Alejandro Gándara Bouza 1969 IND 0 33' 52
70 514 Manuel González Núñez 1953 IND 0 33' 54
71 492 Javier Groba Prego 1961 IND 0 34' 09
72 357 Javier Lago Cerqueira 1983 IND 0 34' 57
73 439 José Isaias Burlido Borrego 1961 PORR A/6784 35' 01
74 480 Juan Carlos Domínguez Carlos 1964 IND 0 35' 05
75 324 Pedro Eléxpuru Zabaleta 1987 IND 0 35' 12
76 517 Gerardo Riveiro Figueiras 1939 IND 0 35' 14
77 392 Juan Carlos Sotelo París 1975 IND 0 35' 20
78 512 Francisco Pérez Pousa 1955 IND 0 35' 28
79 450 Jesús Alonso Da Silva 1971 IND 0 35' 42
80 481 Alberto Gamallo Otero 1964 IND 0 35' 47
81 470 José Domingo Lorenzo Núñez 1968 IND 0 36' 14
82 404 José Luis González Vila 1972 IND 0 36' 15
83 366 Alfredo Velasco Groba 1979 IND 0 36' 18
84 367 Luis Manuel Rodríguez Cabaleiro 1971 IND 0 36' 27
85 460 Fernando Carnero Estévez 1969 IND 0 36' 45
86 491 Jesús Cao Alfonso 1962 IND 0 36' 47
87 501 José Manuel Ratel Piñeiro 1960 IND 0 36' 54
88 498 Manuel Franco Cividanes 1960 IND 0 37' 05
89 451 Miguel Ángel Rodríguez Amigo 1970 IND 0 37' 07
90 463 Carlos Iglesias Rodríguez 1969 IND 0 37' 30
91 471 Jesús Miguel Fernández Campo 1968 IND 0 37' 40
92 468 Antonio Barreira Pazos 1968 IND 0 37' 53
93 452 Pedro Prieto Vega 1967 IND 0 38' 21
94 476 Javier Armada Saá 1966 IND 0 39' 12
95 461 Francisco Alonso Cuevas 1969 IND 0 39' 27
96 449 Armando Navarro Vázquez 1971 IND 0 40' 30
97 487 Manuel Javier Malvar Curto 1963 IND 0 40' 41
98 509 José González Míguez 1957 IND 0 40' 44
99 391 Marcos Carrera Táboas 1975 IND 0 41' 03
100 494 Fernando Castaño Crespo 1961 IND 0 41' 37
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1 47 Carla Leirós García 1998 CSCV CLG160198 2' 47
2 53 Natalia Martínez Rodríguez 1998 COUT NMR100798 2' 56
3 56 Noa Rouco Baqueiro 1998 VICA NRB160998 2' 56
4 101 Iria Rodríguez Huertas 1999 PORR A/8122 2' 59
5 40 Maria del Rosario Giménez Antón 1998 PORR A/7748 2' 59
6 46 Silvia Alonso Prado 1998 CSCV SAP120398 3' 05
7 38 Raquel Arias Pérez 1998 AVAT RAP011298 3' 12
8 39 Carmen Cañada Rodríguez 1998 PORR A/6799 3' 18
9 33 Sara González González 1999 SMO A/8101 3' 25
10 34 Noelia Pérez Vazquez 1999 SMO A/7899 3' 26
11 44 Antía Fernández Fernández 1999 PORR N.F. 3' 28
12 51 Paola Malvar Barros 1998 IND 0 3' 30
13 59 Noemí Crespo Rodríguez 1998 MORR NCR160798 3' 58
14 48 Lucía Estévez Sousa 1998 PICA LES160398 4' 24
15 41 Esther Estévez Sousa 1999 PICA EES141299 4' 37
16 49 Laura Cameselle Bernárdez 1998 PICA LCB200798 4' 52

&DWHJRUtD�%HQMDPtQ�PDVFXOLQD������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 23 Daniel Gonzalez Brito 1998 VALM DGB100598 2' 55
2 24 Sergio Gómez Rodríguez 1998 COUT SGR130998 2' 55
3 2 Marcos Justo Seijo 1999 CSCV MJS170899 2' 55
4 6 Francisco Rodríguez Freiria 1999 VALM FRF160999 2' 57
5 16 David Alonso del Moral 1998 CSCV DADM270898 3' 02
6 4 Iván Carnero Rodríguez 1999 IND 0 3' 09
7 29 Martin Gutierrez Roman 1998 AVAT MGR040498 3' 11
8 18 Bruno Suárez Cruz 1998 CSCV BSC180498 3' 12
9 19 Rubén Roo Alonso 1998 PICA RRA140598 3' 13
10 1 Victor Vidal Fragueiro 1999 PORR A/8119 3' 13
11 7 Denis Mariño Hermida 1999 VALM DMH190899 3' 16
12 27 Daniel Paz Vidal 1998 VICA DPV070698 3' 20
13 22 Daniel Rodríguez Estévez 1998 VALM DRE301098 3' 21
14 17 Iván Alexandre Quintas Carreira 1998 CSCV IAQC160199 3' 22
15 12 Breixo Ferral Gil 1999 VICA BFG020499 3' 30
16 3 Luciano Martín González Van Gent 1999 CSCV LGVG250599 3' 31
17 9 Diego Perez Tizon 1999 COUT DPT130599 3' 43
18 26 Sergio Vila Araujo 1998 COUT SVA281298 3' 50
19 15 Anxo Pazos García 1998 CSCV APG111298 3' 50
20 14 Iago Iglesias Bamio 1999 MORR YIB010699 3' 53
21 13 Yoel Soutullo Sotelo 1999 VICA YSS250599 4' 18
22 21 Angel González Cerviño 1998 PICA AGC290998 4' 53
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3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 128 Sandra Rodríguez Freiria 1996 VALM SRF150496 5' 13
2 126 Carla Cabrera Alonso 1996 VALM CCA270696 5' 16
3 122 Clara Domínguez Fontan 1996 CSCV CDF200396 5' 21
4 124 Carla Caride Sanromán 1996 VALM CCS160796 5' 26
5 111 Sara Penedo Vázquez 1996 SMO GA17453 5' 28
6 127 Raquel Gómez Villar 1996 VALM RGV251196 5' 29
7 119 Angela González Fernández 1997 SMO GA17454 5' 34
8 130 Angela Gil Martínez 1996 COUT AGM170596 5' 42
9 133 Yaiza Barreiro Figueroa 1996 COUT YBF080196 5' 45
10 108 Silvia Aguirre Alvarez 1996 AVAT SAA250396 5' 55
11 114 Alba Rodríguez Lloves 1997 COUT ARL250497 6' 00
12 105 Mª Lidia Villar Ayra 1996 AVAT MVA230396 6' 01
13 100 Nuria Martínez Fortuny 1997 PORR A/7820 6' 05
14 203 Nerea González Quintans 1994 BEAD NGQ100694 6' 07
15 104 Claudia Suárez Balado 1996 AVAT CSB090296 6' 13
16 110 Dominic Desousa Comesaña 1996 SMO A/8102 6' 15
17 129 Irene Serrat Seoane 1996 COUT ISS231196 6' 15
18 99 Genma Martínez Fortuny 1997 PORR A/7821 6' 25
19 138 Alejandra Gil Torres 1996 VICA AGT040696 6' 31
20 121 Erika Costas Torres 1996 CSCV ECT180696 6' 37
21 136 Nerea Santos Paz 1996 VICA NSP051096 6' 45
22 117 Estela Crespo Rodríguez 1997 MORR ECR210397 6' 52
23 123 Andrea González Munin 1996 PICA AGM220496 7' 02
24 96 María Siracusa Sabaté 1997 AVAT MSS041297 7' 08

&DWHJRUtD�$OHYtQ�PDVFXOLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 222 Anxo Veiga Amorin 1996 VALM AVA130596 5' 01
2 75 Lois Mariño Hermida 1997 VALM LMH030497 5' 03
3 77 Guillermo Santorio Vila 1997 COUT GSV150797 5' 09
4 64 Carlos Vidal Fragueiro 1997 PORR A/8117 5' 09
5 66 Mario Giménez Antón 1996 PORR A/7746 5' 19
6 60 Borja Blanco Gesteiro 1996 AVAT BBG230396 5' 21
7 69 Daniel Amigo Iglesias 1996 SMO A/6773 5' 25
8 88 Andrés Gonzalez Martínez 1996 VALM AGM130796 5' 28
9 87 Nicolas Mariño Mariño 1996 VALM NMM100796 5' 29
10 112 Diego Perez Rodriguez 1996 AVAT DPR190196 5' 34
11 72 Adrián Lago Tizón 1997 CSCV ALT021097 5' 34
12 162 Martin Sio Carrera 1996 AVAT MSC030796 5' 38
13 86 Juan Alonso Moreda 1996 CSCV JAM180696 5' 42
14 89 Manuel Costas Camarero 1996 VALM MCC230396 5' 43
15 79 Oscar Iglesias Menduiña 1997 VICA OIM051297 5' 43
16 204 Pablo Villasenin Navarro 1996 AVAT PVN100596 5' 44
17 78 Sergio Montes Comesaña 1997 COUT SMC270197 5' 47
18 405 Victor Enrique Montes Tovar 1997 VICA VEMT220397 5' 48
19 81 Iñigo Martínez Martínez 1997 VICA IMM230897 5' 58
20 74 Diego González Domínguez 1997 IND 0 5' 59
21 84 Dario Costas Rodal 1997 MORR DCR231297 6' 02
22 70 Víctor Pérez Currás 1997 IND 0 6' 06
23 140 Jaime Saiz Blanco 1996 AVAT JSB190596 6' 08
24 71 Pablo Justo Seijo 1997 CSCV PJS090697 6' 13
25 73 Adán Rodríguez Carreira 1997 CSCV ADC260697 6' 22
26 80 Oscar Lemos Malvido 1997 VICA OLM240797 8' 09
27 93 Borja Santiago Piñeiro 1996 VICA BSP011296 8' 21
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3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 193 Yenny Fernández Masso 1994 VALM YFM021294 7' 12
2 177 Ana Peleteiro Brión 1995 EARI 0 7' 25
3 190 Victoria Rodríguez Freiria 1994 VALM VRF220794 7' 28
4 191 Patricia Pereira Martínez 1994 VALM PPM140694 7' 32
5 189 Rocío Rodríguez Martínez 1994 VALM RRM150594 7' 32
6 198 Antía Martínez Queimaño 1994 MORR AMQ010694 7' 32
7 279 María Martínez González 1990 PORR A/7750 7' 43
8 156 Eva Rodríguez Carreira 1994 CSCV ERC100594 7' 52
9 178 Laura Varela Estevez 1995 VALM LVE161095 8' 03
10 180 Aida Amoedo Portabales 1995 VICA AAP070195 8' 13
11 183 Raisa Piñeiro Herbello 1995 VICA RPH131195 8' 14
12 171 Paula González Barreto 1994 AVAT PGB080894 8' 24
13 173 Tania Fontaiña Rodríguez 1994 AVAT TFR310594 8' 31
14 194 Ibonne Martínez Calvar 1994 OFRC IMC220694-1 8' 36
15 188 Tania Villaxuso Couceiro 1994 EARI 0 8' 36
16 184 Paula Gil Alonso 1995 BEAD PGA140395 8' 40
17 179 Tania Pérez Barrientos 1995 EARI 0 8' 44
18 187 Lorena Novas Benavides 1994 CSCV LNB270294 8' 52
19 164 Paula Dafne Rodríguez Rial 1995 AVAT PRR020995 8' 59
20 182 Sandra Fernández Paz 1995 VICA SFP121195 9' 09
21 169 Ana Belén Piñeiro Bargiela 1995 PORR A/7822 9' 17
22 422 Anabel Montes Carrera 1995 VICA AMC220195 9' 19
23 168 Marian Giménez Antón 1995 PORR A/7751 9' 28
24 192 Sara Marquez Rodríguez 1994 VALM SMR220594 9' 46
25 166 Andrea García López 1995 AVAT AGL100795 10' 00
26 174 Teresa Elena Corbal 1994 AVAT TEC281094 10' 44

&DWHJRUtD�,QIDQWLO�PDVFXOLQD�������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 145 Joaquin Riveiro Fernández 1994 SMM JRF050694 7' 08
2 161 John Mikel Besada Fernández 1994 VALM JBF010994 7' 10
3 150 Roi Rodríguez Huertas 1994 PORR A/6652 7' 19
4 142 Tomás Teijeiro Meany 1995 PORR A/6736 7' 28
5 157 Aarón Misa García 1994 VALM AMG180894 7' 35
6 159 José Antonio Dacosta Estévez 1994 VALM JDE200794 7' 50
7 141 Antonio Serrat Seoane 1995 BEAD ASS240195 7' 51
8 154 Damián Esmerode Dominguez 1995 VALM DED311095 7' 54
9 158 Alexandre Enriquez Blandon 1994 VALM AEB050294 7' 56
10 267 Marcos De La Fuente Varela 1994 AVAT MDLFV080494 7' 59
11 259 Miguel Cajaraville Mosquera 1995 AVAT MCM230695 8' 12
12 266 Rafael Curro Pereira 1995 AVAT RCP030395 8' 12
13 153 Pablo Padín Pérez 1995 VALM PPP150595 8' 13
14 152 Adrián Santin Bargos 1995 EARI 0 8' 25
15 231 Alexandre Fernandez Vallejo 1995 AVAT AFV050495 8' 29
16 286 Antonio Siracusa Sabate 1994 AVAT ASS270494 8' 46
17 160 Aitor Da rocha Cajaraville 1994 VALM ADRC100694 8' 50
18 151 Manuel Gómez Bello 1995 CSCV MGB301285 8' 56
19 302 Eloi Queimaño Vilaboy 1994 AVAT EQV300794 9' 09
20 144 Antonio Santiago Piñeiro 1994 SMM ASP020694 10' 22
21 149 David Montes Comesaña 1994 BEAD DMC310794 10' 58
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1 438 Leticia Fernández Barbosa 1992 OAAP GA16556 10' 23
2 245 Remedios Rodríguez Freiría 1992 VALM GA16600 10' 47
3 247 Raquel Rodríguez Casaleiro 1992 VALM GA16599 11' 09
4 237 María Vilariño Trenta 1993 PORR A/6781 11' 53
5 253 Elisa Tarrio Herva 1993 BEAD ETH230793 11' 57
6 235 Natalia Patiño Pequeño 1993 OFRC A/7889 13' 00
7 221 Desiree Román Landesa 1992 CSCV DRL211192 13' 11
8 258 Leticia Martínez Rodríguez 1992 BEAD LMR310492 13' 23
9 240 Carmen Alicia Vázquez Ramasiaka 1993 SMO GA17456 13' 29
10 238 Lucía González Puga 1993 SMO A/6121 13' 38
11 239 Elba Maneiro Crespo 1993 SMO A/6713 14' 03
12 335 Marta Gimenez Anton 1993 PORR A/7747 14' 19

&DWHJRUtD�&DGHWH�PDVFXOLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 228 Samuel Rodríguez Gómez 1992 BEAD SRG121192 9' 37
2 209 Loutfi Outari 1993 SMO GA17455 10' 18
3 424 Borja Perez Otero 1993 VICA BPO280293 10' 25
4 211 Cristian García Perez 1992 OFRC A/7896 10' 34
5 326 Salvador Siracusa Sabate 1993 AVAT SSS090293 10' 41
6 210 Daniel Gutierrez Benavides 1992 BEAD DGB180992 10' 45
7 206 Jorge Carrera Costas 1993 OFRC A/7894 10' 56
8 310 David Alvarez Lameiro 1992 AVAT DAL281292 11' 07
9 212 Juan Sebastián Franceschi Fernández 1992 OFRC A/7895 11' 07
10 214 Oliver Paramos Vaz 1992 PORR A/3182 11' 15
11 218 Diego Ochoa Prado 1993 CSCV DOP060393 11' 25
12 213 Alberto Elena Corbal 1992 AVAT GA17443 11' 25
13 244 Jorge González Martínez 1992 VALM A/8132 11' 41
14 208 Ruben Vázquez Alonso 1993 PORR A/7803 12' 05
15 217 Alberto Ayuso Vilaboa 1993 CSCV 0 12' 14
16 207 Javier Otero Fernández 1993 PORR A/7824 14' 41

&DWHJRUtD�-XYHQLO�IHPHQLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 280 Sandra Mosquera Losada 1990 CSCV GA16506 12' 49
3 270 Mariana da Noite Fernández Guardiola 1991 VICA GA16534 14' 29
4 277 Tais Lora Grandal 1990 BEAD GA16066 15' 01
5 274 Tamara Vila Martínez 1991 SMO GA16554 15' 14
6 281 María Teresa Debén Carballo 1990 CSCV GA17445 15' 26
7 268 Raquel Padin Fabeiro 1991 VALM GA17432 15' 36
9 283 Patricia Quintas Carreira 1990 CSCV GA17444 16' 35
10 269 Angela Lomba Valtierra 1991 VALM GA17431 18' 10
11 276 Diana González Dacosta 1990 VALM A/8133 19' 26

&DWHJRUtD�-XQLRU�IHPHQLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 309 Raquel Pereira 1989 S.C. Braga Portugal 13' 15
2 308 Nuria Alvarez Céspedes 1988 CELT GA16460 16' 24
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3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 535 David Cabezas Pereira 1990 OAAP GA16549 18’ 04
2 262 Fernando Tarrio Herva 1991 BEAD GA16509 20’ 10
3 275 Gilberto Costas Penedo 1991 SMO GA16548 20’ 52
4 260 Adrian Alonso Perez 1991 VALM A/8128 22’ 32
5 264 Ivan Azar Caballero 1990 OFRC A/8166
6 518 Juan Jose Tejo Vila 1991 IND 0

&DWHJRUtD�-XQLRU�PDVFXOLQD�������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 298 Fábio Marques 1988 S.C. Braga Portugal 18' 10
2 296 José Silva 1989 S.C. Braga Portugal 18' 31
3 300 Tiago Silva 1988 S.C. Braga Portugal 19' 07
4 290 Sergio Iglesias Alonso 1989 BEAD GA15995 19' 09
5 294 José Martínez Rodríguez 1988 CSCV A/7832 19' 12
6 292 Brais Misa García 1988 VALM GA15930 19' 35
7 287 Agustín Sobrado Menoni 1989 VALM A/7817 21' 36
8 297 Andres Tejo Vila 1988 IND 0 25' 28

&DWHJRUtD�3URPHVD�IHPHQLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 333 Filomena Costa 1985 S.C. Braga Portugal 14' 18
2 328 Sara Pérez Rodríguez 1987 CELT GA15964 15' 08
3 327 Andrea García Soage 1987 VICA GA15956 15' 16
4 330 Laura Sueiro Fernández 1986 OFRC GA15641 17' 59
5 329 Almudena Costas Penedo 1987 SMO GA16555 19' 11

&DWHJRUtD�6HQLRU�IHPHQLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 415 Patricia Pereira 1981 NAJ Port 14' 11
2 410 Rocio Rodríguez Longa 1977 BEPA GA7381 14' 12
3 416 Marisa Barros 1980 S.C. Braga Portugal 14' 16
4 407 Suzanne Elise Hasler 1982 BEPA GA16644 14' 21
5 411 Noemí Villar Vargas 1975 OVAT L3383 14' 54
6 413 Lourdes Pereira 1984 S.C. Braga Portugal 15' 24
7 408 Alicia Pérez Alonso 1981 CSCV GA12121 17' 41
8 532 Elena Naveiro Parada 1975 VENT A/6629 18' 21
9 418 Blanca Labandeira Fernández 1976 IND 0 18' 39
10 417 Clara Fandiño Otero 1977 IND 0 23' 59

&DWHJRUtD�9HWHUDQR�IHPHQLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 425 Julia Vaquero Sousa 1970 KELM GA327 14' 56
2 520 Soledad Castro Soliño 1965 CSCV GA9172 15' 07
3 519 Monserrat Carreira Costas 1967 CSCV GA15983 17' 26
4 538 Belén Lemat Cabral 1967 SAME GA16616 18' 49
5 526 Mª Dolores González Enriquez 1965 IND 0 21' 12
6 523 Aida Costas Cameselle 1970 IND 0 21' 58
7 527 Mª del Rosario Fernández Gutiérrez 1960 IND 0 25' 07
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3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 533 Marcos Fernández Barbosa 1986 OAAP GA15924 25' 12
2 323 Agustin Magdaleno Pastoriza 1987 SGPO GA15748 28' 12
3 319 Angel Soliño Sotelo 1985 VICA GA15611 28' 34
4 325 Daniel Ardao Mulet 1985 IND 0 30' 13
5 318 Marcos Cruz Sánchez 1985 ATH A/7867 31' 00
6 311 Daniel González Adrover 1987 VALM A/8131 31' 35
7 437 Roberto Rodriguez Davila 1986 IND 0 32' 12
8 324 Pedro Eléxpuru Zabaleta 1987 IND 0 35' 12

&DWHJRUtD�6HQLRU�PDVFXOLQD��������P��
3XHVWR 'RUVDO 1RPEUH�\�$SHOOLGRV $xR (TXLSR /LFHQFLD 7LHPSR

1 344 Pedro Nimo del Oro 1980 CAGU GA16942 23' 51
2 341 Gustavo Nieves Campello 1982 RCCV GA14447 23' 59
3 354 Elias Salvador Domínguez Cabral 1972 VIBA GA17488 24' 13
4 364 Victor Riobó Villanueva 1980 MOJA GA13461 24' 57
5 336 Alejandro Pesado Fernandez 1975 IND 0 25' 18
6 343 Pablo Carrera Blanco 1981 ATV A/6695 26' 41
7 385 Emilio Manuel Alonso Landesa 1976 ATV A/7212 27' 01
8 348 Ramón Álvarez Pérez 1976 VALM GA16020 27' 43
9 345 Remigio Fandiño Boubeta 1979 VICA GA16075? 28' 24
10 351 Javier López Domínguez 1975 ATH A/7779 28' 27
11 383 Enrique Soutullo Figueroa 1977 IND 0 28' 51
12 352 Iván Pablo Sanmartín Carreira 1975 CAM A/8011 29' 12
13 380 Alberto González Martínez 1977 IND 0 29' 14
14 346 Oscar Crespo Freitas 1977 VICA GA15610 29' 25
15 389 Marcos Rodríguez Varela 1975 IND 0 29' 31
16 396 Javier González Núñez 1974 IND 0 29' 33
17 372 David Costas Torres 1978 IND 0 29' 39
18 375 Carmelo Górriz Gil 1978 IND 0 29' 43
19 394 Ramón Pérez de Lis Nieto 1974 IND 0 30' 00
20 401 Alberto Rodríguez Mariño 1973 IND 0 30' 07
21 400 Miguel Angel Novoa Rodríguez 1973 IND 0 30' 26
22 334 Matias Angel Pereira 1976 IND 0 30' 34
23 537 Ignacio González Lago 1973 IND 0 30' 55
24 374 Roberto Rodal González 1978 IND 0 31' 01
25 386 Rubén Marcos León González 1976 IND 0 33' 06
26 402 Jorge González Vázquez 1973 IND 0 33' 44
27 357 Javier Lago Cerqueira 1983 IND 0 34' 57
28 392 Juan Carlos Sotelo París 1975 IND 0 35' 20
29 404 José Luis González Vila 1972 IND 0 36' 15
30 366 Alfredo Velasco Groba 1979 IND 0 36' 18
31 391 Marcos Carrera Táboas 1975 IND 0 41' 03
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1 429 José Carlos Adan Arias 1967 IND A/8162 24' 40
2 541 Anton Amoedo Gimenez 1970 VALM GA16029 26' 25
3 426 Oscar Fernández Villar 1969 VALM GA16100 26' 16
4 486 Alberto Costas Taboas 1963 IND 0 26' 44
5 442 Evaristo Pereira de La Torre 1959 ATV A/6114 27' 07
6 531 Eduardo José Alvarez Morais 1968 VENT 0 27' 15
7 534 Fausto Hernanz Moral 1962 OAAP GA10659 27' 43
8 436 José Ramón Collazo Regueiro 1963 ATH A/4849 28' 14
9 477 Enrique José Hidalgo Lugo 1966 IND 0 28' 17
10 503 José Alvarez Alfonso 1959 IND 0 28' 33
11 511 Julio Manuel Gallo Fernández 1955 IND 0 28' 33
12 433 Sergio Alonso Ordorica 1964 ATH A/8150 29' 33
13 443 Venancio Paramos Pérez 1958 PORR GA15692 29' 37
14 430 Juan Carlos Vidal González 1966 PORR A/8116 29' 39
15 446 Sergio Rodríguez Rodríguez 1954 SAME GA17491 29' 45
16 490 Ricardo Fernández Costa 1962 IND 0 30' 02
17 540 Constantino Pazo Monroy 1962 SAME 0 30' 05
18 539 Juan David Cabeiro Rueda 1969 SAME 0 30' 06
19 462 Julio Gil Lareo 1969 IND 0 30' 11
20 475 Rafael Barros Oya 1967 IND 0 30' 37
21 504 Javier Fernández Sobrino 1958 IND 0 30' 38
22 444 José Manuel Pérez Vázquez 1958 ATH A/8151 30' 42
23 436 José Ramón Collazo Regueiro 1963 ATH A/4849 30' 55
24 466 Luis González Fernández 1968 IND 0 31' 01
25 474 Antonio Pérez Iglesias 1967 IND 0 31' 01
26 478 Bernardo Molares Rivas 1965 IND 0 31' 39
27 483 Carlos Rozas Sanmartín 1964 IND 0 31' 58
28 488 Amador  Reboreda Graña 1963 PORR N.F. 32' 00
29 510 José Román González González 1956 IND 0 32' 17
30 448 Germán Pérez Juste 1971 IND 0 32' 21
31 482 José Gamote González 1964 IND 0 32' 54
32 493 Manuel Pérez González 1961 IND 0 33' 06
33 457 José Menduiña Costa 1970 IND 0 33' 06
34 458 Juan Ortiz Vázquez 1969 IND 0 33' 10
35 499 Ramiro Alvarez Nores 1960 IND 0 33' 23
36 459 José Alejandro Gándara Bouza 1969 IND 0 33' 52
37 514 Manuel González Núñez 1953 IND 0 33' 54
38 492 Javier Groba Prego 1961 IND 0 34' 09
39 439 José Isaias Burlido Borrego 1961 PORR A/6784 35' 01
40 480 Juan Carlos Domínguez Carlos 1964 IND 0 35' 05
41 517 Gerardo Riveiro Figueiras 1939 IND 0 35' 14
42 512 Francisco Pérez Pousa 1955 IND 0 35' 28
43 450 Jesús Alonso Da Silva 1971 IND 0 35' 42
44 481 Alberto Gamallo Otero 1964 IND 0 35' 47
45 470 José Domingo Lorenzo Núñez 1968 IND 0 36' 14
46 367 Luis Manuel Rodríguez Cabaleiro 1971 IND 0 36' 27
47 460 Fernando Carnero Estévez 1969 IND 0 36' 45
48 491 Jesús Cao Alfonso 1962 IND 0 36' 47
49 501 José Manuel Ratel Piñeiro 1960 IND 0 36' 54
50 498 Manuel Franco Cividanes 1960 IND 0 37' 05
51 451 Miguel Ángel Rodríguez Amigo 1970 IND 0 37' 07
52 463 Carlos Iglesias Rodríguez 1969 IND 0 37' 30
53 471 Jesús Miguel Fernández Campo 1968 IND 0 37' 40
54 468 Antonio Barreira Pazos 1968 IND 0 37' 53
55 452 Pedro Prieto Vega 1967 IND 0 38' 21
56 476 Javier Armada Saá 1966 IND 0 39' 12
57 461 Francisco Alonso Cuevas 1969 IND 0 39' 27
58 449 Armando Navarro Vázquez 1971 IND 0 40' 30
59 487 Manuel Javier Malvar Curto 1963 IND 0 40' 41
60 509 José González Míguez 1957 IND 0 40' 44
61 494 Fernando Castaño Crespo 1961 IND 0 41' 37

El Juez Arbitro
José Saturnino Molares Alvarez
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